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TO START 
THE GAME

Use the QR Code

Use This Link

bit.ly/3bvZR1g



How is Paco like? 

How is Leo like?

There are clues! Look carefully!

The first letters of your answers make your 4 digit code.

Paco: He tells a lot of jokes and makes people laugh. He is___________

He has a lot of friends and everybody likes him. He is___________

Leo: He is great at math and often helps me with my homework. He is____

But he is a quiet person and he can’t make friends very easily. He is___

1

2

3

4

Funny

Shy

Smart

Friendly

Mean



Complete the phrases.

Write verbs.

The first letters of your answers make your 6 digit code.

Example: ___________________ a photoTake



Answer the questions.

Letters A B C (of your answers) will form your 4 Digit Code.

1. What are they doing right now?

A. They watch TV.

B. They watched TV.

C. They are watching TV.

2. What is he reading?

A. He read a book.

B. He is reading a book.

C. He was reading a book.

3.    Find the correct sentence. 

A. She wasn’t listen to her teacher.

B. She isn’t listening to her teacher.

C. She didn’t listened to her teacher.

4.    Find the correct sentence.

A. Am I writing a book?

B. Was I write a book?

C. Did I wrote a book? 



Can you find the hidden word? It’s your password.



Match the sentences to find your 8 digit code.

23

56

18 94
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4



Circle the correct one. 

The first letters of your answers make your 6 digit code.



Find the words related to PERSONALITY TYPE category.

The letters in the colorful boxes of your answers make your 4 digit code.

1.

2.

3.

4.


